LINDFIELD ROLLERS CALENDAR - NOVEMBER 2023 to JUNE 2024

NOVEMBER
Sat

Sat

Wed

DECEMBER
Sat

JANUARY
Sat

FEBRUARY
Sat
Sat

MARCH
Sat

Sat

Tue

Fri

APRIL
Sat

Sat

Sat

Thu

Sat

MAY
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sun

JUNE
Mon
Fri

11
22

27

17
24

12
29

13
20
25
27

11
12
18
19
25
26

10
28

State Mixed Pairs Begins
Zone Fours Begins
Ray White Sponsored Triples

Bridge Trophy v Forestville RSL

Club Comps Presentation Day

Open Gender Pennants Round 1
Open Gender Pennants Round 2

Open Gender Pennants Round 3
Open Gender Pennants Round 4
State Championships Begin
Good Friday

Open Gender Pennants Round 5
Open Gender Pennants Round 6
Open Gender Pennants Round 7
Anzac Day

Open Gender Pennants Round 8

Open Gender Pennants Round 9

Open Gender Pennants Rain Date

Open Gender Pennants Round 10
Mothers' Day

Open Gender Pennant Play-offs

Open Gender Pennant Play-offs

Open Gender Pennant Play-offs Rain Date
Open Gender Pennant Play-offs Rain Date

Public Holiday
State Pennant Play-offs Begins



